
Thursday, March 10 

Breakfast 
French Toast Sticks 

Turkey Sausage 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Parmesan 
Chicken Burger 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Sides 

Steamed Broccoli 
Carrot Sticks w/Ranch 

Fruit 

Tuesday, March 8 

Breakfast 
Egg and Cheese 
English Muffin 
Potato Rounds 

Fruit 
Lunch 

Beef or Chicken Taco 
Turkey & Cheese Wrap 
Chicken Salad  w/Fruit 

Sides 
Lettuce & Tomato 
Black Beans Salsa 

Fruit 

Monday, March 7 

Breakfast 
Breakfast Pizza 

Potato Tots 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

 Chicken Sandwich  
Buffalo Chicken Wrap 

Chef Salad  
Sides 

Caesar Salad 
Baked Potato Wedges 

Fruit 

Friday, March 4 

Breakfast 
French Toast Sticks  

Turkey Sausage Patty 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 
Cheese Burger 

Garden Chicken Salad  
Sides 

Potato Wedges 
Lettuce/Tomato Salad 

Fruit 

Thursday, March 3 

Breakfast 
Sausage Biscuit 
Potato Rounds 

Fruit 
 

Lunch 
Sliced Ham/Mac & 

Cheese 
Ranch Chicken Wrap 

Chef Salad 
Sides 

Green Beans 
Sweet Potato 

Fruit 

Wednesday,  March 2 

Breakfast 
Pancakes 

Turkey Sausage 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Turkey & Cheese Sub 
Chicken Burger 

Taco Salad 
Sides 

Baked Beans 
Baked Potato Wedged 

Fruit 

Tuesday, March 1 

Breakfast 
Eggs & Grits 

Buttered Toast 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Spaghetti w/Meat 
Sauce 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 
Chicken Salad w/Fruit 

Sides 
Caesar Salad 

Carrot Sticks & Ranch  
Fruit 

Monday, February 29 

Breakfast 
Egg & Cheese Biscuit 

Potato Rounds 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 
Cheese Burger  

Caesar Chicken Salad  
Sides 

Mashed Potatoes 
Steamed Broccoli 

Fruit 

Wednesday, March 9 

Breakfast 
Grits w/ Ham Cubes 
Sweet Potato Muffin 

Fruit 
 

Lunch 
Corn Dog Nuggets 

Cheese Pizza 
Chef Salad 

Sides 
Baked Beans 

Baked Potato Wedges 
Fruit 

Friday March 11 

Breakfast 
Sausage Biscuit 
Potato Rounds 

Fruit 
 

Lunch 
Hamburger 

Cheese Pizza 
Taco Salad  

Sides 
Baked Potato Wedges 
Tomatoes & Lettuce 

Fruit 

Monday, March 14 

Breakfast 
Egg & Cheese Biscuit 

Potato Rounds 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 
Cheeseburger  

Chicken Caesar Salad  
Sides 

Mashed Potatoes 
Corn 
Fruit 

Tuesday, March 15 

Breakfast 
Eggs & Grits 

Buttered Toast 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Spaghetti w/Meat 
Sauce 

Chicken Burger 
Chef Salad  

Sides 
Caesar Salad 

Carrot Sticks & Ranch  
Fruit 

Wednesday, March 16 

Breakfast 
Pancakes 

Turkey Sausage 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Fish Nuggets 
Turkey & Cheese Wrap 

Taco Salad 
Sides 

Baked Beans 
Steamed Broccoli 

Fruit 

Thursday, March 17 

Breakfast 
Sausage Biscuit 
Potato Rounds 

Fruit 
 

Lunch 
Chili w/Grilled Cheese 

Hamburger 
Chef Salad 

Sides 
Carrot Sticks w/Ranch 

Corn 
Fruit 

Friday, March 18 

Breakfast 
French Toast Sticks  

Turkey Sausage Patty 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Cheese Pizza 
Cheeseburger 

Garden Chicken Salad  
Sides 

Baked Potato Wedges 
Lettuce/Tomato Salad 

Fruit 

Monday, March 21 

Breakfast 
Breakfast Pizza 

Potato Tots 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Sandwich 
Buffalo Chicken Wrap 

Chef Salad  
Sides 

Steamed Broccoli 
Baked Potato Wedges 

Fruit 

Tuesday, March 22 

Breakfast 
Egg and Cheese 
English Muffin 
Potato Rounds 

Fruit 
Lunch 

Beef or Chicken Taco 
Turkey & Cheese Wrap 
Chicken Salad w/Fruit 

Sides 
Lettuce & Tomato 
Black Beans Salsa 

Fruit 

Wednesday, March 23 

Breakfast 
Grits w/ Ham Cubes 
Sweet Potato Muffin 

Fruit 
 

Lunch 
Ham & Cheese Sub 

Pepperoni Pizza 
Chef Salad  

Sides 
French Fries 

W/K Corn 
Fruit 

Thursday, March 24 

Breakfast 
French Toast Sticks 

Turkey Sausage 
Fruit 

 
Lunch 

Baked Chicken 
Chicken Burger 

 
Sides 

Brown Rice 
Black Eyed Peas 

Sweet Potato 
Fruit 

Friday March 25 

Breakfast 
Sausage Biscuit 
Potato Rounds 

Fruit 
 

Lunch 
Hamburger 

Cheese Pizza 
 

Sides 
Baked Potato Wedges 
Tomatoes & Lettuce 

Fruit 

Monday, March 28 

 

Every complete 

meal we serve 

comes with your 

choice of milk! 

Elementary 
Lunch 

Students offered 
first lunch item 

only. 
 

USDA is an equal 
opportunity 
provider and 

employer. 

Tuesday, March 29 

 

Wednesday, March 30 

 

Thursday, March 31 

 

Friday, April 1 

 


